
Financial Aid 
Disbursement 
Schedule
2009-10



Fall 2009
PELL ADVANCE

PELL, SEOG & CAL-GRANT

*Disbursement dates subject to change without notice.

Last Name Disbursement Date*
A-N Wednesday, August 26

O-Z Thursday, August 27

Last Name Disbursement Date*
A-J Wednesday, October 21
K-P Thursday, October 22
Q-Z Friday, October 23



Spring 2010
PELL ADVANCE

PELL, SEOG & CAL-GRANT

*Disbursement dates subject to change without notice.

Last Name Disbursement Date*
O-Z Wednesday, January 27

A-n Thursday, January 28

Last Name Disbursement Date*
K-P Wednesday, March 17
Q-Z Thursday, March 18
A-J Friday, March 19
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